
Pos 

Spec E30 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Spec Miata 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 

37 
63 
21 
51 
17 
56 
7 

49 

17 
66 
83 
35 
32 

169 
40 
26 
21 
17 
11 
4 

12 
55 
67 
33 
92 
37 
75 
20 
59 
72 
60 

154 
19 
47 

687 
63 
5 

242 
24 
28 
50 

Name 

Sean Lovett 
Raymond Zanotto 
Nick Thiemann 
Bryan Shiflett 
Bennett McMicking 
Daniel Hayward 
Kenna Mitchell 
Ethan Wilson 

Clayton Williams (TMC) 
Wyatt Couch (TMC) 
David Tooker (TMC) 
Jared Higham 
Aaron Jeansonne 
Wa Huong 
Scott Smith 
Adam Freire (TMC) 
Randy Almand 
Aaron Braverman 
David Gehringer 
Team LaBouff Racing 
Brennan Stammer (TMC) 
Milas Mills 
Bill Brown MD 
Eric Talistu 
Brett Cox 
Martin Tagliavini 
Tim Weaver 
Team Pendleton Racing 
Dan Johnson 
Laura Braverman 
Doug Clark 
Brian Cross 
Renaud-Roland Hubert 
David Martel 
Taylor Cason (TMC) 
Richard Lucquet 
Alberto Goncalves 
Andrew Cremins 
Darryl Van Dorn 
Stephen McHenry 
Tomas Mejia (TMC) 

Class 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
1 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Diff 

12.804 
23.072 
24.864 
34.109 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

11 Laps 

0.020 
6.217 
6.356 
6.571 
6.799 

14.551 
17.535 
19.163 
22.943 
25.630 
29.563 
30.293 
32.317 
32.396 
33.872 
34.011 
34.165 
40.205 
41.091 
51.338 
51.393 
52.483 
53.029 
53.302 
54.082 
59.346 

1:01.282 
1:01.881 
1:19.673 
1:40.149 
1:49.872 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:06.089 
2:06.745 
2:08.118 
2:07.268 
2:08.579 
2:14.509 
2:12.360 
2:11.918 

2:06.964 
2:06.987 
2:06.869 
2:06.830 
2:06.757 
2:06.963 
2:07.692 
2:07.852 
2:08.061 
2:08.138 
2:08.117 
2:08.789 
2:08.611 
2:08.504 
2:08.182 
2:08.225 
2:08.390 
2:09.315 
2:08.605 
2:08.929 
2:10.621 
2:10.287 
2:10.698 
2:11.095 
2:10.753 
2:10.799 
2:10.702 
2:10.583 
2:10.684 
2:10.156 
2:11.871 
2:15.022 
2:06.955 

Make - Model 

BMW 325 
BMW The REVert 
BMW 325i 
BMW  E30 
BMW 325is 
BMW 325is 
BMW  325 
BMW E30 

Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
MAZDA Spec Miata 
honda S2000 
mazda miata 

mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda  Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Miata Mazda 
MAZDA MIATA 
Mazda Spec Miata 
Mazda Miata MX-5 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 

Northbay Bavarian 
Drinking Nespresso
FNTECH 

Turn14 
Western Grinding S

Adobe Lumber Com

kbds electric 

Slanti Motorsports 

Ava's Car Club/ RA 
Rocklin Automotive

me 
Dimensional Resea
RA Motorsports 

Mills Sport Racing 
Heyer Performance
Inconceivable Racin

Supertech Performa

The Radiator Docto

Slanti Motorsports 

Left Coast Diesel/ W

Angry Tortoise Rac

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/7/2022 7:34:33 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

0.020 

Avg. Speed 

83.880 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.089 

Best Speed 

85.654 

Best Lap by 

37 - Sean Lovett 

NASA NorCal Thunderhill April 23-24 

Group A - Spec Miata, Spec E30 

Group A - Saturday Race #1 

Race started at 13:18:47 

Thunderhill 3.000 miles 

4/23/2022 14:15 
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Pos 
34 
35 
36 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
69 
9 

51 

57 

Name 
Jacob Franks (TMC) 
Luis Oseguera 
Tony Senese 

Sunil Pedapudi 

Class 
Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 
11 
11 
5 

12 

Diff 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 

DQ 

Best Tm 
2:07.999 
2:21.678 
2:09.305 

2:09.720 

Make - Model 
Mazda miata 
Mazda Miata 
mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
Maas Brothers Pow

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/7/2022 7:34:33 PM 

Timing & Scoring Team Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal 

Margin of Victory 

0.020 

Avg. Speed 

83.880 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.089 

Best Speed 

85.654 

Best Lap by 

37 - Sean Lovett 

NASA NorCal Thunderhill April 23-24 

Group A - Spec Miata, Spec E30 

Group A - Saturday Race #1 

Race started at 13:18:47 

Thunderhill 3.000 miles 

4/23/2022 14:15 
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